FACULTY RESEARCH CONTRIBUTION

ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-2019

Sr. No.	Name of faculty	Title.	Details of Conference Publication	ISSN/ISBN No.
1	Prof. Parul Mehta	Gender inequality and women discrimination (Volume –VII, ISSUE-IV-OCTOBER – DECEMBER 2018,Part -1)	An International Multidisciplinary QUARTELY RESEARCH JOURNAL (Peer reviewed referred and UGC listed journal, journal no- 40776)	AJANTA-ISSN 2277- 5730 Impact factor 5.5
2	Prof. Parul Mehta	Disaster management Preparedness (Volume –VII, ISSUE-IV-OCTOBER – DECEMBER 2018,Part -1)	An International Multidisciplinary QUARTELY RESEARCH JOURNAL (Peer reviewed referred and UGC listed journal, journal no- 40776)	AJANTA-ISSN 2277- 5730 Impact factor 5.5
3	Prof. Parul Mehta	Corporate Social Responsibility (Volume –VIII, ISSUE-I-January - March 2019,Part -1)	An International Multidisciplinary QUARTELY RESEARCH JOURNAL (Peer reviewed referred and UGC listed journal, journal no- 40776)	AJANTA-ISSN 2277- 5730 Impact factor 5.5

4.	Dr. Jitendra Aherkar	Microfinance and Rural trade linkages (Volume –VI, ISSUE-II-March- August 2018,Part -1)	An International Multidisciplinary half yearly RESEARCH JOURNAL (Peer reviewed referred and UGC listed journal, journal no- 47026)	IDEAL-ISSN 2319- 359X Impact factor/ Indexing 4.988
6.	Dr. Jitendra Aherkar	An Overview of financial Inclusion (Volume –VIII, ISSUE-I-January - March- 2019,Part -1)	An International Multidisciplinary QUARTELY RESEARCH JOURNAL (Peer reviewed referred and UGC listed journal, journal no- 40776)	AJANTA-ISSN 2277- 5730 Impact factor /Indexing 5.5
7.	Dr. Jitendra Aherkar	Women Empowerment and Social Change (Volume –VII, ISSUE-III-July - September - 2018,Part -III)	An International Multidisciplinary QUARTELY RESEARCH JOURNAL (Peer reviewed referred and UGC listed journal, journal no- 40776)	AJANTA-ISSN 2277- 5730 Impact factor /Indexing 5.5
8.	Dr. Jitendra Aherkar	International Approaches to Microfinance (Volume –VII, ISSUE-I- January - March - 2018,Part -III)	An International Multidisciplinary QUARTELY RESEARCH JOURNAL (Peer reviewed referred and UGC listed journal, journal no- 40776)	AJANTA-ISSN 2277- 5730 Impact factor /Indexing 5.2

9	Prof. Amar Salve	the Indian Context (Volume –VII,	An International Multidisciplinary QUARTELY RESEARCH JOURNAL (Peer reviewed referred and UGC listed journal, journal no- 40776)	AJANTA-ISSN 2277- 5730 Impact factor 5.5
10.		VII, ISSUE-IV-OCTOBER –	An International Multidisciplinary QUARTELY RESEARCH JOURNAL (Peer reviewed referred and UGC listed journal, journal no- 40776)	AJANTA-ISSN 2277- 5730 Impact factor 5.5
11.	Prabhutendolkar	Challenges for Women Empowerment in 21 st Century Faced in India (Volume – VII, ISSUE-IV-OCTOBER – DECEMBER 2018,Part -1V)	An International Multidisciplinary QUARTELY RESEARCH JOURNAL (Peer reviewed referred and UGC listed journal, journal no- 40776)	AJANTA-ISSN 2277- 5730 Impact factor 5.5